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Course Prefixes,
Symbols, and Terms
Aerospace Studies

Agriculture — Agricultural Economics

Agriculture — Animal Sciences
and Agricultural Education
Agriculture — Child, Family,

and Consumer Sciences
Agriculture — Enology,

Food Science, and Nutrition
Agriculture — Industrial Technology
Agriculture — Plant Science and

Mechanized Agriculture
Anthropology
Armenian Studies
Art
Asian American Studies
Athletics
Biology
Business — Accountancy
Business — Finance and

Business Law
Business — Information Systems

and Decision Sciences
Business — Management
Business — Marketing

and Logistics
Business — Graduate Program
Chemistry
Chicano and

Latin American Studies
Classical Studies —

Interdisciplinary Minor
Communicative Disorders
Computer Science
Criminology
Economics
Education — Interdepartmental

Programs and Courses
Education — Counseling and

Special Education
Education — Curriculum, Teaching,

and Educational Technology
Education — Educational Research,

Administration, and Foundations
Education — Literacy and

Early Education
Education — Graduate Programs

116
118
120

127

135

141
149

158
168
172
123
178
179
180
193

196

200
204

208
210
214
221
225
226
233
238
243
247
251
259
268

272
277

Engineering — Civil and
Surveying Engineering
and Construction

Engineering —

Edwards Air Force Base Program

Engineering — Electrical and
Computer Engineering

Engineering — Mechanical and
Industrial Engineering

English

Ethnic Studies

Foreign Languages and Literatures

Geography

Geology

Gerontology

Health and Social Work —
Interdisciplinary Courses

Health Science

History

Humanities —
Interdisciplinary Minor

Liberal Studies

Linguistics

Mass Communication
and Journalism

Mathematics

Military Science

Music

Natural Science —
Interdisciplinary Courses

Nursing

Peace and Conflict Studies —
Interdisciplinary Minor

Philosophy

Physical Education and
Human Performance

Physical Therapy

Physics and Physical Science

Political Science
International Relations —

Graduate Program
Public Administration —
Graduate Program

Psychology

Recreation Administration
and Leisure Studies

Social Science Programs

Social Work Education

Sociology

281

294

298

304
310
316
320
330
337
341

343
344
351

357
358
360

364
370
375
377

384
385

395
396

400
407
412
418

420

421
426

432
435
436
440

Speech Communication 443
Theatre Arts — Drama and Dance 449
Women's Studies 454
Special Programs 458
Division of Graduate Studies 466
University Administration

and Policies 478
Faculty and Administration 486
Subject Index 522
Campus Directory 528
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