

Courses and Programs



Course Prefixes, Symbols, and Terms	116	Engineering – Civil and Surveying Engineering and Construction	281	Speech Communication	443
Aerospace Studies	118	Engineering – Edwards Air Force Base Program	294	Theatre Arts – Drama and Dance	449
Agriculture – Agricultural Economics	120	Engineering – Electrical and Computer Engineering	298	Women’s Studies	454
Agriculture – Animal Sciences and Agricultural Education	127	Engineering – Mechanical and Industrial Engineering	304	Special Programs	458
Agriculture – Child, Family, and Consumer Sciences	135	English	310	Division of Graduate Studies	466
Agriculture – Enology, Food Science, and Nutrition	141	Ethnic Studies	316	University Administration and Policies	478
Agriculture – Industrial Technology	149	Foreign Languages and Literatures	320	Faculty and Administration	486
Agriculture – Plant Science and Mechanized Agriculture	158	Geography	330	Subject Index	522
Anthropology	168	Geology	337	Campus Directory	528
Armenian Studies	172	Gerontology	341	Campus Map	Inside Back Cover
Art	173	Health and Social Work – Interdisciplinary Courses	343		
Asian American Studies	178	Health Science	344		
Athletics	179	History	351		
Biology	180	Humanities – Interdisciplinary Minor	357		
Business – Accountancy	193	Liberal Studies	358		
Business – Finance and Business Law	196	Linguistics	360		
Business – Information Systems and Decision Sciences	200	Mass Communication and Journalism	364		
Business – Management	204	Mathematics	370		
Business – Marketing and Logistics	208	Military Science	375		
Business – Graduate Program	210	Music	377		
Chemistry	214	Natural Science – Interdisciplinary Courses	384		
Chicano and Latin American Studies	221	Nursing	385		
Classical Studies – Interdisciplinary Minor	225	Peace and Conflict Studies – Interdisciplinary Minor	395		
Communicative Disorders	226	Philosophy	396		
Computer Science	233	Physical Education and Human Performance	400		
Criminology	238	Physical Therapy	407		
Economics	243	Physics and Physical Science	412		
Education – Interdepartmental Programs and Courses	247	Political Science	418		
Education – Counseling and Special Education	251	International Relations – Graduate Program	420		
Education – Curriculum, Teaching, and Educational Technology	259	Public Administration – Graduate Program	421		
Education – Educational Research, Administration, and Foundations	268	Psychology	426		
Education – Literacy and Early Education	272	Recreation Administration and Leisure Studies	432		
Education – Graduate Programs	277	Social Science Programs	435		
		Social Work Education	436		
		Sociology	440		



Vol. LXXXIII May 1994

The General Catalog is prepared under the supervision of the Associate Vice President for Academic Affairs/Dean of Undergraduate Studies, J. Leonard Salazar.

Editor
Candy Merchant Priano

Graphic Artist
Priscilla D. Helling,
Instructional Media Services

Assistant to the Editor
Claire Anselmo

Photographers
Victor Des Roches
Contributing Photographs and Assistance by
Randy Dotta, Instructional Media Services

Cover
Photographs by Victor Des Roches
Design by Priscilla D. Helling
Color Separations by Quadra Color

Printer
Sinclair Printing, Los Angeles

This catalog was written, edited, and composed on a desktop publishing system using Apple Macintosh® computers and Aldus PageMaker 4.2. Artwork was created using Adobe Illustrator 88 and Aldus FreeHand. Type: Helvetica and Stone.